
MSc Occupational Therapy (Pre-registration) Edinburgh Napier University  

Practice Education Placement Hours Log 

Placement Number: 

Location: 

Dates From              to             

 

 Hours Excluding Breaks Weekly 
hours should 
equal 37.5 

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Total Hours 
1         

2         

3         

4         
5         

6         

7         
8         

 

Total Placement Hours Worked:  

Signed 

Student:         Date: 

Practice Education Supervisor:       Date: 

 


